

VILLAGE OF: Brookfield

BID DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, May 14, 2025 @11:00 am

PROJECT: 2025 Sidewalk Improvements

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$133,775.00

			ENGINEER'S EOC		Davis Concrete Construction Company		Strada Construction Company	
No. Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	60	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$180.00
2 SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	8000	\$3.00	\$24,000.00	\$2.50	\$20,000.00	\$2.00	\$16,000.00
3 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	15	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$9.00	\$135.00
4 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12	FOOT	60	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00
5 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5"	SQ FT	8000	\$12.50	\$100,000.00	\$8.35	\$66,800.00	\$10.00	\$80,000.00
6 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 7"	SQ YD	15	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$103.50	\$1,552.50
7 DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	20	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$15.00	\$300.00
8 PROTECTIVE COAT	SQ YD	900	\$2.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.01	\$9.00	\$0.90	\$810.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$133,775.00		\$91,714.00		\$101,677.50	



VILLAGE OF: Brookfield

BID DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, May 14, 2025 @11:00 am

PROJECT: 2025 Sidewalk Improvements

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$133,775.00

			J. Nardulli Concrete Inc		M & J Asphalt Paving Company, Inc.		Alliance Contractors, Inc.	
No. Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	60	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$13.00	\$780.00	\$15.00	\$900.00
2 SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	8000	\$2.80	\$22,400.00	\$2.50	\$20,000.00	\$2.00	\$16,000.00
3 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	15	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$20.00	\$300.00
4 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12 (MODIFIED)	FOOT	60	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$55.00	\$3,300.00	\$152.90	\$9,174.00
5 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5"	SQ FT	8000	\$11.00	\$88,000.00	\$11.00	\$88,000.00	\$20.20	\$161,600.00
6 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 7"	SQ YD	15	\$115.00	\$1,725.00	\$165.00	\$2,475.00	\$315.00	\$4,725.00
7 DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	20	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$33.00	\$660.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
8 PROTECTIVE COAT	SQ YD	900	\$0.01	\$9.00	\$2.50	\$2,250.00	\$0.01	\$9.00
♦ TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$116,609.00		\$117,915.00		\$193,708.00	